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34349 STORAGE 496 08/15/2016

HX Base Yr

3897 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,082 96.6150 108.21 333,503 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2628

BAS 442 100 442 31,089

BAS 2,186 100 2,186 153,756

FGR 576 55 317 22,297

FOP 186 30 56 3,939

FOP 270 30 81 5,697

3,660 3,082 216,777

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S43 E26 N6 N5 E36 N26 W14 N6 $
FGR=[ORIG=31,6] S26 E18 N32 W18 S6 $
BAS=[ORIG=14,32] E17 N26 W17 S26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-22,37] E54 N5 W54 S5 $
FOP=[ORIG=14,6] E17 N6 W31 S6 E14 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 24 34 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 24 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

19,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 65,325

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 30,000
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HX Base Yr

3897 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0187 01 2,562 76.3200 61.06 156,436 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

2 SFR/PREMTL  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 1,200 100 2024 1,200 65,029

FOP 60 30 2024 18 975

FOP 480 30 2024 144 7,804

FUS 1,200 100 2024 1,200 65,029

2,940 2,562 138,837

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-58,12] E40 S30 W40 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-58,0] E40 S12 W40 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-35,42] E10 S6 W10 N6 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-101,5] E40 S30 W40 N30 $
.
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